Total Confirmed Cases
Total Active Cases
Total Recovered Cases

Total Deaths

COVID-19 STATUS

MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG

70232

4496

64541

1195

Today’s Update

New Cases

New Recoveries

New Deaths

463

384

10 (Not Vaccinated — 09)

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA

District Name Active New New New Total Cases Total Total
Cases Cases Recoveries Deaths Recoveries | Deaths
East Garo Hills 56 2 2 0 1761 1696 9
East Jaintia Hills 63 13 3 0 2228 2137 28
East Khasi Hills 1981 255 76 7 34271 31453 837
North Garo Hills 54 3 12 0 1622 1560 8
Ri-Bhoi 437 28 56 0 8344 7841 66
South Garo Hills 45 7 6 0 1154 1098 11
South West Garo Hills 48 7 7 0 1792 1729 15
South West Khasi Hills 219 16 14 0 1951 1720 12
West Garo Hills 524 40 82 0 8461 7872 65
West Jaintia Hills 443 25 39 1 5599 5051 105
West Khasi Hills 626 67 87 2 3049 2384 39
Total 4496 463 384 10 70232 64541 1195




